Largest Percentage Gains

Area
1 Fargo, ND-MN
2 Sierra Vista-Douglas, AZ
3 Bay City, Ml
4 St. Cloud, MN
4 Battle Creek, Ml

6 Lawrence-Methuen Town-Salem, MA-NH NECTA Div.

7 Buffalo-Cheektowaga-Niagara Falls, NY
7 Bismarck, ND
7 Eau Claire, WI
10 Kankakee, IL

Largest Percentage Losses

Area’

Industry?

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Industry?

Eebruary '20
7,400
2,500
1,100
6,100
1,500
3,400

18,100
3,900
3,200
1,100

Eebruary '20

May 21
10,700
3,600
1,500
8,100
2,000
4,500
23,200
5,000
4,100
1,400

May 21

15-month %

change
45%
44%
36%
33%
33%
32%
28%
28%
28%
27%

15-month %

change

15-month.
gain/loss
3,300
1,100

400

2,000

500

1,100
5,100
1,100

900

300

15-month
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